(Single Family Reside	BLDG PERMIT NO. 6 7/59 BLDG PERMIT NO. 6 7/59 BLDG PERMIT NO. 6 7/59 BLDG PERMIT NO. 6 7/59
BLDG ADDRESS 4182 PROSPECTOR PT	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-174-29-021
SUBDIVISION RIDFES	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING 6 BLK 9 LOT ZIA	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 2090
(1) OWNER <u>LARRY + DONALA VAIL</u> (1) ADDRESS <u>4182</u> PROSPECTOR PT	
(1) TELEPHONE (970) 256 1100	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT SAME	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS <u>RESIDENCE</u>
(2) ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE: ADOITION
	OF BEDROOMS
roperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway loc	all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all sation & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.

$zone = \frac{DR-4}{2}$	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front	Parking Req'mt
or from center of ROW, whichever is greater // //////////////////////////////////	Special Conditions Single family
Side from PLRear from PL	residential use only -
Maximum Height	CENSUS 1401 TRAFFIC 96 ANNX#

Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

Applicant Signature	En Vai	[	Date <u>11-17-98</u>
Department Approval	Gennie E	Quard 1	Date
Additional water and/o	r sewer tap fee(s) are requ	ired: YES NO X	W/O No
Utility Ascounting	Lucy J	have 1	Date 11/17/98
VALID FOR SIX MON	THS FROM DATE OF ISS	UANCE (Section 9-3-2C Gran	d Junction Zoning & Development Code)
(White: Planning)	(Yellow: Customer)	(Pink: Building Departme	ent) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Mulallas Kainer Unaucem- ar partie IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERTIFICATE 418 1/2 PRISPECTORS POINT VALE AOCT. WESTERN OCLORADO TIPLE 15 an SR.01 2.1 LOT 214 IN BLOCK OF THE RECES FLING \$5. MESA COUNTY, COLORADO, al finis CALL CLARKING ACCEPTED E CONTRACTS Y CONTRACTS CONTRACTS CONTRACTS CONTRACTS ANY CHANGE OF SCALE:  $T = 20^\circ$ المسافق المراجع مسالح المراجع ال ere sto INES CONSIST OF A FRO PROPER TWO STURY STRUCTURE WHICH WE TRILEVEL WILL TOLLOW THE Exercit in a FOJACENT KOOT E UNIT ESSENTS LINE LOT 21A LArry & Donna NOTE: Architectural Control Committee assumes no responsibility Vail for the design, construction, or conformance to all applicable codes. 256-1100 WIE THIS PROPERTY DOES NOT FALL ALFINE BANK Control Comittee APPROVED Riddes Architectural